
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 
43 

22 

133 

271 

289 

85 

39 

37 

101 

35 

8 

117 

16 

36 

15 

94 

71 

95 

391 

119 

155 

50 

231 

74 

138 

111 

86 

322 

127 

57 

5 

Name 
PASSERINO Daniel 

TESTA Giuseppe 

TARTONI Federico 

MENEGUZZI Matteo 

BIDINI Marco 

BASSO Marco 

ADRAGNA Giuseppe 

CLAPIS Umberto 

DI CREDICO Paolo 

LEMPI Matteo 

BOSCO Andrea 

MIOTTI Davis 

PALLARO Massimo 

KOSIQI Olgert 

IERARDI Vincenzo 

DELLA VOLPE Luigi 

D’AGOSTINO Alessio 

CIULLINI Massimo 

MAZZURANA Tommaso 

FORNARA Mirco 

WYSS Marco 

CAVALLINI Franco  

VIVONE Damiano 

FALCONE Michele 

SPERANDIO Riccardo 

TRIMARCO Andrea 

BERTOZZI Stefano 

COSI Lorenzo 

BRAIBANTI Matteo 

TARTONI Francesco 

SIGNORE Stefano 

Best Tm 
2:07.277 

2:11.270 

2:11.752 

2:13.386 

2:13.842 

2:14.202 

2:14.381 

2:14.524 

2:14.968 

2:15.454 

2:15.482 

2:16.164 

2:16.278 

2:16.308 

2:16.487 

2:17.083 

2:18.440 

2:19.887 

2:19.903 

2:19.903 

2:19.987 

2:20.725 

2:22.066 

2:22.244 

2:22.455 

2:22.472 

2:23.248 

2:23.742 

2:24.239 

2:25.484 

2:29.060 

In Lap 
5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

5 

2 

6 

5 

3 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

3 

4 

Diff 

3.993 

4.475 

6.109 

6.565 

6.925 

7.104 

7.247 

7.691 

8.177 

8.205 

8.887 

9.001 

9.031 

9.210 

9.806 

11.163 

12.610 

12.626 

12.626 

12.710 

13.448 

14.789 

14.967 

15.178 

15.195 

15.971 

16.465 

16.962 

18.207 

21.783 

Gap 

3.993 

0.482 

1.634 

0.456 

0.360 

0.179 

0.143 

0.444 

0.486 

0.028 

0.682 

0.114 

0.030 

0.179 

0.596 

1.357 

1.447 

0.016 

0.084 

0.738 

1.341 

0.178 

0.211 

0.017 

0.776 

0.494 

0.497 

1.245 

3.576 

Laps 
7 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2025 10:53:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 14 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:36:50 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/07/2025 10:35 


